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RESULTATLISTA Gruvslaget 2025
Aktuella resultat

HERRAR KLASS A (1956-1965)

Tomas Backlund HA
Peter Sandberg HA
Roland Hermansson HA
Roger Naslund HA
Lars-Olof Ljungkvist HA

Tapio Maki HA

Christer Forsberg HA

Yngve Stolth HA

Michael Sahlin HA
Jonny Andersson HA
Casper Dua-Boje HA

Esa Forsman HA
Ulf Eriksson HA
Stefan Blom HA

Roger Svensson HA

Alf Lind HA

Hakan Lévdahl HA
Roger Rénnberg HA

Uppsala Pen.
Sala PBF
Képing PBK
Sala PBF
Uppsala Pen.
Vallentuna Pen
BK Rattvik
Eskelstuna PMK
Uppsala Pen.
Eskelstuna PMK
Vallentuna Pen
Sala PBF
Fagersta PB
Sala PBF
Uppsala Pen.
Uppsala Pen.
Eskelstuna PMK
Fagersta PB

225
141
187
182
180
146
203
137
184
212
187
140
190
190
195
127
133
124

2

183
201
139
177
179
166
178
235
164
156
191
182
173
166
158
158
185
123

SERIE

3

194
213
208
167
191
185
187
150
179
181
142
160
144
166
125
163
171
141

4

225
191
222
207
204
240
167
199
160
180
226
180
169
127
165
191
115
123

5

177
213
183
200
190
192
180
180
204
191
155
175
161
168
174
138
173
167

6 Total

210 1214
224 1183
203 1142
201 1134
168 1112
181 1110
185 1100
177 1078
183 1074
148 1068
149 1050
193 1030
187 1024
184 1001
159 976
177 954
136 913
165 843
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HERRAR KLASS B (1951-1955)

Lars- Ake Bylund HB
Goran Eriksson HB

Lasse Loov HB

Leif Sieurin HB

Bjarne Kattem HB
Reijo Kaivo-oja HB
Dan Estivill HB

Robert Alden HB
Lars-Ake Vikstrom HB
Kent Sandberg HB
Ove Andersson HB
Hans Sterner HB
Anders Johansson HB
Magnus Soéderqvist HB
Mats Andersson HB
Jerry Johansson HB
Ingolf Lundevall HB
Per-Arne Wahlgren HB
Karl Pettersson HB
Roland Engstrom HB
Kurt Furuskar HB
Bernt Olsson HB

Bunis Anders Danielsson HB

Hakan Grahn HB
Boo Brunnstréom HB
Per Lindstedt HB
Torsten Lundell HB
Markku Mustonen HB
Rolf Torehem HB
Paul EKLUND HB
Jan Ronnestal HB

Fagersta PB
Fagersta PB

Sala PBF
Képing PBK
Ludvika

Képing PBK
Képing PBK
Sala PBF
Képing PBK
Fagersta PB
Uppsala Pen.
Sala PBF
Uppsala Pen.
Sala PBF
Eskelstuna PMK
Képing PBK

BK Rattvik

Sala PBF

Sala PBF

Sala PBF
Uppsala Pen.
Képing PBK

BK Rattvik

Sala PBF
Fagersta PB
Eskelstuna PMK
Sala PBF
Képing PBK
Vallentuna Pen
Eskelstuna PMK
Uppsala Pen.

191
175

177
197
185
161
157
168
210
196
170
177
138
192
179
167
167
170
204
210
192
151
136
142
134
166
133
180
168
131
190

248
170

194
173
184
176
177
169
191
176
193
193
170
179
153
171
188
163
173
143
181
158
149
160
159
151
165
157
118
153
129

234
200

179
194
170
189
175
191
162
204
188
168
227
137
247
181
160
192
162
140
186
193
173
151
188
143
166
169
137
140
145

279
208

224
179
189
205
215
193
159
180
198
191
152
153
175
188
148
154
168
135
126
143
182
160
187
184
138
158
213
149
141

193
180

204
184
140
225
181
172
223
153
181
171
167
193
156
156
213
161
161
182
148
170
168
176
152
150
194
147
127
153
147

212
245

167
202
257
148
180
190
132
154
131
159
198
196
135
167
151
172
134
186
146
162
163
180
133
152
139
123
151
186
152

1357
1178

1145
1129
1125
1104
1085
1083
1077
1063
1061
1059
1052
1050
1045
1030
1027
1012
1002
996
979
977
971
969
953
946
935
934
914
912
904
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HERRAR KLASS C (1946-1950)

Gosta Backlund HC
K-G Borlund HC
Arne Malmgqvist HC
Bo Vestin HC

Bert Andersson HC
Bengt Malmqvist HC
Ola Rosen HC

S-O Karlsson HC
Bengt Karlsson HC
Goran Andersson HC
Bo Klingsmo HC
Roger Ekberg HC
Bengt Andersson HC
Lennart Strand HC
K-G Axelsson HC
Kjell Lind HC
Johnny Roos HC
Claes Ohrbom HC
Curt Lillgvist HC
Mauno Korhonen HC

Per-Olof Myckelberg HC

Mats Woxblom HC
Mauri Akerman HC
Tomas Stahl HC

Eskelstuna PMK
Sala PBF
Képing PBK
Koping PBK
Vallentuna Pen
Koping PBK
Sala PBF
Eskelstuna PMK
Sala PBF

BK Rattvik
Fagersta PB
Vallentuna Pen
Fagersta PB
Fagersta PB
Eskelstuna PMK
Uppsala Pen.

Borlange Pensionarsbowlare

Sala PBF
Képing PBK
Sala PBF
Fagersta PB
BK Rattvik
Sala PBF
Uppsala Pen.

210
215
195
180
180
160
177
156
178
162
167
143
168
201
136
168
151
137
160
158
183
156
156
151

226
193
192
183
193
174
177
162
195
162
171
187
158
171
146
158
116
183
180
132
154
127
126
135

201
207
209
184
225
174
164
162
213
171
164
179
201
167
180
180
155
166
159
147
135
107
129
113

214
166
207
191
165
196
160
177
151
163
198
188
193
146
169
155
163
157
138
124
130
160
112
126

267
216
186
161
176
165
182
181
170
200
162
172
128
134
177
135
156
136
121
149
137
176
133
137

193
181
169
219
167
224
217
235
163
190
176
162
172
191
158
166
221
178
160
159
104
110
166
121

1311
1178
1158
1118
1106
1093
1077
1073
1070
1048
1038
1031
1020
1010
966
962
962
957
918
869
843
836
822
783
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HERRAR KLASS D (1945 och tidigare)

Jonny Allgren HD
Kent Persson HD
K-G Lidstrém HD
Ortram Fischer HD
Inge Egnell HD

Jan Forsgren HD
Kurt Andersson HD
Lennart Lindgvist HD
Eddie Lindqvist HD
Bo Rudolfsson HD
Lennart Wester HD
Johnny Oskarsson HD
Kjell Nilsson HD
Hans Alm HD

Eskelstuna PMK
Sala PBF

Sala PBF
Uppsala Pen.
BK Rattvik

Sala PBF
Vallentuna Pen
BK Rattvik
Fagersta PB
Fagersta PB
Eskelstuna PMK
Vallentuna Pen
Fagersta PB
Uppsala Pen.

227
155
185
161
178
138
154
158
212
158
143
146
177
146

195
209
168
162
157
150
165
157
146
138
136
156
133
149

193
167
147
157
180
202
115
127
150
117
158
122
179
134

156
193
179
175
126
162
149
157
121
161
136
159
138
162

149
162
170
139
159
165
168
168
147
187
171
157
115

98

181
181
182
197
184
145
204
181
141
148
161
143
135
166

1101
1067
1031
991
984
962
955
948
917
909
905
883
877
855

o
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DAMER KLASS A (1956-1965

Elisabeth Petterson DA
Irene Grahn DA

Carina Pettersson DA
Runa Andersson DA

BK Rattvik
Sala PBF

Sala PBF
Sala PBF

150
141

136
135

147
147

134
140

178
169

184
122

156
151

119
111

173
179

153
137

195
201

139
101

999
988

865
746

o
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DAMER KLASS B (1951-1955)

Marie-Louise Johansson DB Borlange Pensionarsbowlare
Irene Schélin DB Vallentuna Pen

Anne Rantanen DB Sala PBF

Britt-Marie Brunnstrém DB Fagersta PB

Agneta Eriksson DB BK Rattvik
Berith Sérman DB Sala PBF
Eva Kattem DB Ludvika

Kirsti Ronnberg DB Fagersta PB

170
130
130
138
146
151
159
123

235
142
214
145
127
133
144
114

170
157
144
148
156
145
142
136

219
158
193
178
180
136
149
125

156
179
156
134
144
165
121
177

187
209
137
195
156
135
132
159

1137
975
974
938
909
865
847
834
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DAMER KLASS C (1950 och tidigare)

Dagny Eklund DC
Birgit Sahlin DC

Elsy Liljekvist DC

Britt Alm DC

Inga-Lill Bergstrom DC
Christina Hogfors DC
Gun Andersson DC
Anita Séderstedt DC

Sala PBF
Uppsala Pen.
Sala PBF
Uppsala Pen.
Sala PBF

Sala PBF
Eskelstuna PMK
Sala PBF

169
182
144
162
167
161
131
119

179
166
159
167
121
119
124
144

170
143
192
191
172
150
153
154

171
155
158
146
159
149
180

99

206
193
158
161
127
157
118
140

184
205
167
149
164
155
170
122

1079
1044
978
976
910
891
876
778
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